

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos.3279, 3320, 3472 and 3727 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	12.06.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Finance and Planning seeks further time to comply with the orders of this Court. Post these matters after three (3) weeks finally. List on 10.07.2026. If the respondents fail to comply with the orders of this Court by the next date of hearing, the respondent No.2 in all the contempt cases is directed to appear before this Court along with the available records on the next date of hearing. Learned Government Pleader for Finance and Planning is directed to inform the respondent No.2 in all the contempt cases with regard to his appearance before this Court. <u>SK, J</u> Note: The Registry is directed to communicate this order to the respondents forthwith. (B/o.) <i>mvm</i>	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.

